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e TR S i -- - LR e o e Step back in time h‘l‘lﬂﬂ)’m; enter this adorable 3 bdrm 1-1/2 storey
: Fembrook built 4 bdrm Cape style home on wide lot w/extensive, . ML older home with loft, hrdwd firs, 5" bsbrds, fireplace with wood mantle

S 1 bdrm home has much to offer! Loca { cres, e _ . P

mﬁ;? onto aTra ‘:::;,3 aaf,d having E,:;y upg:i:‘ Lq:m:ﬂ mature landscaping, intrk walks, steps & rocks. Lots of goodies - 6 vmmmm..,mb,n m - home! ?sw in huge liv rm, professionally finished rec rm, 4 pc bath plus pwdr rm.

from kit to huge deck, walkout professionally fin bsmt w/4th person hot tub wherapeutic jets on deck in fabulous back yard, gar dr b g CAC. CARC. B “"ﬂ'h e g e w""""- Totally updated and renovated to perfection. Enjoy morning coffee in

bdrmvoffice, c/air, c/vac, Ca mound sound wiring openers, dishwasher, CAC, CVAC and more! Elegant dble door bsmt wiexer m, huge party mm, oak dance firl Huge lot #g Solda pool wiwalertal, deck, cabana. sunny brkfast nook of kitchen! Close to Downtown and GO Train.
and more! Ve I me Ci3 - Acki LIE0 90 entrance. Just a d@lwm home in Gﬁofgetﬂm South. 5514.9{.!] Mhﬁ“‘m" Your own vacahion resort! Now $469 900 L
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Fabulous modem decor o delight you in this uniquely decorated 4 bdrm home ok semi with open concept design. 3 huge bedrooms,
by Gt. Gutf. Open concept DR/Fam rm to kit wiwalk-in pantry, dishwasher, B/1 open concept Iiving/din room with wio to deck and fenced yard. Kitchen DA . ,
microwave. Separate, sunken liv rm w/pot lights, parquet firs in din rm, kit & fam has b/i dishwasher and ceramics. Finished basement with r/i 3 pc. fenced yard and open to cozy fam. Close 'Hih _ - deey
rm, gas t/place in fam rm, 5 pc ens & wii closet in mstr bdrm, c/air, c/vac. Quality bath. Extras incl. waler softener, CAC, water filter. Just a terrific buy for cent. vac, loft in garage, mn. flr. laundry wiside dr. entrance. Nice size home for Upgrades incl., 9 t. ceilings, vinyl windows, steel door, plywood firs., extra
finishings thruout! An amazing home! Asking $284,900. a greal starter home in Georgetown South. $189.900. growing family in fresh Georgetown South neighbourhood! $239,900. wide trim, super layout, 2350 sq. ft. Asking $269,990.
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to gracious living! 2800 sq. ft. of spotless elegance abounds in this amazing 4 bdrm home! Huge square 2 Situated on a 50 f. lot, on pristine street in Georgetown South, this 4 bdm, 2800 sq. f. home w/main Lovely custom built home in exclusive Park area. 3 ige bdrms, oak eat-in kit with b/l dishwasher, sunken fam
storey high family rm, open concept to upgr. bleached Maple kitchen. Large cedar deck for summer floor fam. m & den/office, will simply delight you! Nice square rooms, huge white kit. with b rm with wio to deck, huge liv/din rms with stone wood burning place, CAC, cent vac and fin bsmt with wio,
entertaining. Bright big bsmnt with large above grade windows! Goodies? Why, California shutters, CAC, dishwasher & wio to yard, open to comfy fam. m. with t/place. Bright dble door entrance & wide 4th bdrm & huge rec rm. Walk to library, cultural centre, shops. Piqued your interest? Give me a call today!

central vac & interlock walks, of course! Come see this beauty today! $314,900. hallways give spacious effect. Lux. ens. bath off master bdm, CAC, & c/vac. Gorgeous! $314,900! Asking $259,900.
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All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!
**Some restrictions do apply.

R E / IVI Ax Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp. TIM

1-888-656-4348  1-519-856-4348 ROWLAND® oS

_ Sales Rep.
E-mail: trowland @trebnet.com

TOP FIVE REASONS TO RENT

L E INSTANT REWARDS

o ‘e Pl727A &b N ¥ . | Looking for a change? Tired of the
You only want windows on one side of your home. 1 & i e s 4 grind? This business opportunity can
You really don’t need storage space. e R S | Offer you a much needed escape. A
Paying someone else’s mortgage makes you happy. | | B e LA 'g:'s" ej;ib:fo':f: Ig‘éz't?fﬁil;;it:i;ﬁ
You absolutely hate barbequing in the summer. . ' 4

: . : % petition in sight. Includes all equip-
Listening to other people’s favourite music at 2 a.m. ment and a good return on your

helps you sleep. « AN RS R 8 investment. Call Tim Rowland" at:
Ty e s 1-888-656-4348 1-519-856-4348
E-mail: trowland@trebnet.com
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If you agree with this list, chances are it’s too late.
if you disagree, maybe it’s time to make that change.

FIRST TIME BUYER?

This 3 bedroom bungalow in the
Village of Rockwood is the right
choice. A solid well built home, on
large lot and quiet picturesque street.
A little imagination and elbow grease
and you've got a great house and
resale property. Check it out -
$174,900. Call Tim Rowland* at:
1-888-656-4348 1-519-856-4348

E-mail: trowland @trebnet.com

My experience, combined with Re/max’s associated staff
and professionals can guide you through the purchasing process
from securing financing to finding the right home for you.
Why wait, give me a call:

TIM ROWLAND?* Sales Rep.

919-856-4348
1-888-656-4348




